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features

 Designed perfectly for dish rack, heavy-duty 

trashcan, stack chair and more

 Constructed with four sturdy swivel casters. 

Makingheavy loads easy to transport in any 

directions

 Compatible with nella’s standard size 

dishwasher racks

DEscription


Length


width


height


load capacity


material


GROSSDIMENSIONS


net weight


gross weight


sssssssspecification

23.62”


21.25”


34.64”


120L


Polypropylene / stainless steel


21.25” x 23.62” x 4.33”


3.6 kg/ 8 lbs


4.5 kg/ 10 lbs


Polypropylene dish rack dolly



